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SCOIL MHUIRE LOURDES BOYS

Calendar 2015/16
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

TERM 1

Thursday 27th August
Opening after Summer Holidays

Halloween
Closed Monday 26th October 

– Friday 30th October inclusive  

Christmas Holidays
Closing at 12 noon 

on Wednesday 23rd December

TERM  2

Wednesday 6th January
Opening after Christmas Holidays

Midterm
Closed Monday 15th 

- Friday 19th February inclusive

Easter Holidays
Closed Thursday 17th March to Friday 1st April

TERM 3

Monday 4th April
Opening after Easter Holidays

Midterm
Closed Bank Holiday Monday 2nd May

- Friday 6th May inclusive

Holy Communion
Saturday 28th May

Bank Holiday
Closed Monday 6th June

Summer Holidays
Closing at 12 noon on Friday 30th June

NB.  In the event of exceptional closings during the school year (due to frost/ice etc) the Board of Management may decide 
to shorten the Easter Holidays.

Further closures may occur due to Staff Meetings and Parent-Teacher Meetings. Parents will be notified of these dates when they are confirmed.

Parents will be notified of date for Confirmation as soon as it is known. School will remain open on Confirmation Day.


